Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D2PAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
VS-25CTQ040SPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
VS-25CTQ040SPBF Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy VS-25CTQ040SPBF,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 710mV @ 30A
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max): 40V
Supplier Device Package: D2PAK
Speed: Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB
Operating Temperature - Junction: 150°C (Max)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Diode Type: Schottky
Diode Configuration: 1 Pair Common Cathode
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 1.75mA @ 40V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode): 30A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
VS-25CTQ040SPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
VS-25CTQ040PBF
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V TO220AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ045-N3
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ040-N3
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V TO220AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ040STRR-M3
DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 15A D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ040STRL-M3
DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 15A D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ040STRRPBF
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ035STRR-M3
DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 15A D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ040STRLPBF
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ035STRRPBF
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
VS-25CTQ040S-M3
DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 15A D2PAK
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
63623-1
CONN QC RCPT 19-24AWG 0.250
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
2710-3-00-50-00-00-07-0
TERM TURRET SINGLE L=4.04MM
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
P14-6SLF-M
CONN SPADE TERM 14-16AWG #6
Panduit Corp
RFQ
PCSB4-6S-6Y
CONN INLINE TAP 4-14 AWG SCREW
Panduit Corp
RFQ
ECS-102.4-18-5PXEN
CRYSTAL 10.2400MHZ 18PF SMD
ECS Inc.
RFQ
445A22L25M00000
CRYSTAL 25.0000MHZ 12PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
416F40622CDR
CRYSTAL 40.610 MHZ 18PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
KC2520B50.0000C10E00
OSC XO 50.000MHZ CMOS SMD
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-33E-
74.176000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ